10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Assistant Operations Manager

Distribution Lead

Maintenance Lead

Canal Operator

Maintenance Worker I

Canal Operator I

Distribution Operator |

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Distribution Operator ||

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District

Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District
Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District
Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District
Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District
Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District
Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District
Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District
Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District
Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District
Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District
Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District

Georgetown Divide Public
Utility District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$111,905

$65,313

$62,714

$61,092

$55,421

$52,296

$48,717

$45,765

$44,684

$41,436

$39,768

$38,272

$1,621



