	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Operations Manager		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$111,905
2.	Distribution Lead		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$65,313
3.	Maintenance Lead		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$62,714
4.	Canal Operator II		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$61,092
5.	Maintenance Worker II		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$55,421
6.	Canal Operator II		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$52,296
7.	Distribution Operator I		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$48,717
8.	Maintenance Worker II		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$45,765
9.	Maintenance Worker I		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$44,684
10.	Distribution Operator II		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$41,436
11.	Maintenance Worker I		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$39,768
12.	Maintenance Worker I		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$38,272
13.	Maintenance Worker I		Georgetown Divide Public Utility District	Operations	\$1,621